
DETAIL  ADETAIL  ADETAIL  ADETAIL  ADETAIL  BDETAIL  BDETAIL  BDETAIL  B DETAIL  CDETAIL  CDETAIL  CDETAIL  C

DETAIL  DDETAIL  DDETAIL  DDETAIL  D

A

B

C

D
3

7

14

18

12

19

13

8

10

15

9

6

4

5

11

16

17

17

20

Floor Panel 
8



Floor Panel

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Suspension Seat (All Lightning)071-3000-0011

EVC Seat (23hp and 30hp Pup Models)071-2004-0012

Cooler Cover014-2006-0013

Pup Floor Mat081-2006-0014

Floor Board Cable064-2005-0015

Seat Plate026-2006-0016

Pup Floor Panel079-5340-0017

Floor Rubber Bumper029-7029-0048

Frame Plug014-9000-0049

Floor Panel Stop058-2000-00110

#9 Hit clip (seat latch)040-6060-00111

1/4" Flat Washer019-7040-00112

1/4" x 1" Self Tapping Screw 030-7040-00113

1/4" x 5/8" Button Head Bolt018-8064-00114

#10 x 1/2" Self Taping Screw030-3050-00215

5/16" x 1" Carriage Bolt018-8065-00216

5/16" Nylock Flange Nut013-8049-001017

1/4" Hex Nut013-8039-00118

1/4" Lock Washer019-4008-00119

.360 ID Plastic Washer019-6042-00220

9


